
Name

Records Officer/Assistant Report

Status ID Address

17: Transportation

City/St/Zip Phone E-Mail

229#:

Alberta Bessey RO Assistant 3073 PO Box 817

Rte 2, Holman Corner

Dixfield, Maine  04224 (207) 562-4228 alberta.bessey@maine.gov

Veronica Betts RO Assistant 3074 219 Hogan Road Bangor, Maine  04401 (207) 941-4490 veronica.betts@maine.gov

Linda Breault RO Assistant 3062 16 State House Station

Child Street

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-3000 linda.d.breault@maine.gov

Deborah Chase RO Assistant 3075 PO Box 1178

41 Rice Street

Presque Isle, Maine  04769 (207) 764-2060 deborah.chase@maine.gov

Jessica Glidden RO Assistant 3063 16 State House Station

66 Industrial Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-8217 jessica.glidden@maine.gov

Amy Webster RO Assistant 3072 Pleasant Hill Road Scarborough, Maine  04070 (207) 885-7000 amy.webster@maine.gov

229E:Environmental Services

Baylee J Bachelder RO Assistant 3132 16 State House Station

Child Street

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-3100 baylee.j.bachelder@maine.gov

229H:Human Resources

Israel Cunningham RO Assistant 3064 16 State House Station Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-3236 israel.cunningham@maine.gov

229L:Legal Services
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Deborah B Clement RO Assistant 2586 16 State House Station Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-3031 deborah.b.clement@maine.gov

Joan Morgan RO Assistant 2098 16 State House Station Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-3020 joan.morgan@maine.gov

231#:Finance & Administration

Helen Eagen RO Assistant 3059 16 State House Station

Child Street

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-3112 helen.eagen@maine.gov

Michelle Toulouse RO Assistant 3060 16 State House Station

Child Street

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-3440 michelle.r.toulouse@maine.gov

232#:Planning

Joan Foster RO Assistant 3065 16 State House Station

Child Street

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-3300 joan.foster@maine.gov

Kim King RO Assistant 3066 16 State House Station

Child Street

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-3566 kim.king@maine.gov

246#:Project Development

Mike Drolet Records Officer 2839 16 SHS

Child Street

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-3487 mike.drolet@maine.gov

Pamela Porter RO Assistant 3070 16 State House Station

Capital Street

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-3400 pamela.porter@maine.gov

Nancy Quirion RO Assistant 3071 16 State House Station

Capital Street

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-3460 nancy.quirion@maine.gov
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Cynthia Richardson RO Assistant 3067 16 State House Station

Child Street

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-3490 cynthia.richardson@maine.gov

Tammara Roberts RO Assistant 3969 16 State House Station

Child Street

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-3420 tammara.roberts@maine.gov

Shelly Wood RO Assistant 3068 16 State House Station

Child Street

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-3538 shelly.wood@maine.gov
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